Individual Best Times (All Time)

Indla Adams - (791068) - - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

27/10/13
14/07/13
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30/09/12
22/04/12
271111
12/11/11
25/09/11
02/07/11

Meet

Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet
Scarborough & District League Champs
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Scarborough Ridings League Championships
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet
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Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
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Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
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Club Swam Under
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44.85 160 17/04/11 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 4
45.23 156 16/01/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet Doncaster Bev Barracud 4
50.24 114 H 03/07/10 Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet Hull Bev Barracud 3
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